PDG
Refrigeration Dryers
7 - 110 m3/min
Compressed air contains water,
oil and dirt
The problem
Compressed air is an essential power
source that is widely used throughout

50°C
°C 20 25 30 35 40 45 50
  1.16 1.12 1.08 1.03 0.98 0.80 0.52
38
1
To obtain the actual air :ow multiply the nominal air :ow by the above correction factors (ie. Air :ow x A x B x C). PDG dryers can operate up to
ambient temperatures of 50°C and inlet temperature of 60°C.
For a precise selection always refer to the software selection program or contact your Parker partner.
Model
technical data dimensions (mm) weight
Pre-filter Post-filter air flow
abs.
power
width height depth
m3/h m3/min kW   A B C (kg)
PDG0700 420 7 1.23 1 1/2" BSP 615 791 552 70 GP-080-FX HE-080-FX
PDG1100 660 11 1.51 2" BSP 920 1015 672 140 GP-120-FX HE-120-FX
PDG1400 840 14 1.86 2" BSP 920 1015 672 144 GP-150-FX HE-150-FX
PDG2600 1560 26 3.45 DN80 1010 1500 1310 420 GP-350-FX HE-350-FX
PDG3500 2100 35 3.99 DN80 1010 1500 1310 450 GP-350-FX HE-350-FX
PDG4400 2640 44 5.48 DN100 1010 1500 1310 470 AO-1000F-C-DPK AO-1000F-C-DPK
PDG6000 3600 60 7.04 DN100 1010 1500 1810 550 AO-1000F-C-DPK AO-1000F-C-DPK
PDG7300 4380 73 9.65 DN150 1010 1500 1810 580 AO-1300F-C-DPK AO-1300F-C-DPK
PDG9000 5400 90 10.71 DN150 1010 1500 1810 590 AO-1950F-C-DPK AO-1950F-C-DPK
PDG11000 6600 110 12.42 DN150 1010 1500 1810 660 AO-1950F-C-DPK AO-1950F-C-DPK
PDG1900 1140 19 1.88 2" BSP 920 1015 672 150 GP-210-FX HE-210-FX
Performances refer to air at FAD 20˚C/1bar A, and the following working conditions: air suction 38˚C/60%RH,
7 barg working pressure, pressure dew point in accordance with ISO8573-1, 38˚C cooling air temperature,
42˚C compressed air inlet temperature.
All models supplied with refrigerant R407C.